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9/6 1,300 0] 1,300 700 0 700 | 2,000 0| 2,000 0 0% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0
9/7 1,300 0] 1,300 700 0 700 | 2,000 0| 2,000 0 0% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0
9/8 | 1,300 0] 1,300 700 0 700 | 2,000 0| 2,000 0 0% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0
9/9 1,300 0] 1,300 700 0 700 | 2,000 0| 2,000 0 0% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0
9/10 | 1,300 0] 1,300 700 0 700 | 2,000 0| 2,000 0 0% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0
9/11 | 1,300 0] 1,300 700 450 250 | 2,000 450 | 1,550 450 23% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X A X O] O X Al A A X X X 0
9/12 | 1,300 0] 1,300 700 520 180 | 2,000 520 | 1,480 70 26% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Al ALTO|IO]| O X Al Al O X X X 0
9/13 | 1,300 50 | 1,250 700 520 180 | 2,000 570 | 1,430 50 29% X X X X X A X X Al A X X X X Al A]TO|O]| O X Al Al O X X X 0
9/14 | 1,300 300 | 1,000 700 520 180 | 2,000 820 | 1,180 250 41% X X X X Al A A X Al A X X X X Al A]TO|O]| O X Al A O X X X 0
9/15 | 1,300 730 570 700 570 130 | 2,000 1,300 700 480 65% X X X Al A]LTO|[O|IO|O]| A X X X X x| OlO[O|O|A]O|O|O| A X A 0
9/16 | 1,300 750 550 700 570 130 | 2,000 1,320 680 20 66% X X X Al A]TO|IO|O|[O] A A X X X Al O|lO[O]O[A]JO|[O]0O| A X A 0
9/17 | 1,300 922 378 700 621 79 | 2,000 1,543 457 223 77% X X X Al A]TO|IO|]O|[O] A A X X X Al O|O|O0O|Oo|A|lO|O|O| A| A| A 53
9/18 | 1,250 25 927 298 719 638 81 | 1,969 25| 1,565 379 78 81% X X X Al A]TO|IO|O|[O] A A X X X Al OO0l |O0[|O0|l0||0|O0|A| A| A | 53
9/19 | 1,250 25 948 277 719 681 38 | 1,969 25| 1,629 315 64 84% X X A|A|A|O|O|O|O| A A X X x| Ol 0| 0|0 |0O0|O0|©| 0|0 A|A]| A 73
9/20 | 1,250 25 963 262 719 681 38 | 1,969 25| 1,644 300 15 85% X X AlA|Q|O©|O0[]O0OD|O| A A X X X1 ©| 0[]0 0|0 | 0|00 |O | A[A]| A]|1286
9/21 | 1,221 25 963 233 748 720 28 | 1,969 25| 1,683 261 39 87% X X AlA|O|O|O0[|O0O|lO|A[A[A X x| ©|l 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| ©| 0|00 A| A |1286
9/22 | 1,221 25 963 233 748 730 18 | 1,969 25| 1,693 251 10 87% X X Al AN|O|O|O|l|O|lO|A]| A]| A X X | ©|l 0| 0| 0| 0|0 0|0 0|0 © | A |1372
9/23 | 1,216 25| 963 [ 228 753 750 3] 1,969 25] 1,713 231 20 gsul | x [ x| AlAlo|o]o|lolola]lAaAla]l x| x|o|lo|o|]o|o|o|]o|]o|o|o] o] o] 1434
9/24 | 1,216 753 1,969
9/25 | 1,216 753 1,969
9/26 | 1,216 753 1,969
9/27 | 1,216 753 1,969
9/28 | 1,216 753 1,969
9/29 | 1,216 753 1,969
9/30 | 1,216 753 1,969




